
Got a Group?
Our genuine, pit smoked barbecue  
is perfect for your party, function  

or business meal.  
Delivery is available for orders of  

$150.00 or more (advanced notice is  
required; $20.00 minimum delivery fee), 

or you can choose to pick up Willard’s real 
pit barbecue hot and ready-to-serve  

at your home or office.  

For Catering,  
call 703-488-9971  

or go to www.dcbbq.com

GGroup Mealsroup Meals

Feast for 8
2 Slabs of Ribs.
2  Pints of Pulled Pork, Chopped Beef Endz, 

Pulled Chicken, Sliced Beef Brisket or 
Hot Sausage.

2  Barbecued or Jamaican Jerked  
Half Chickens.

3  Quarts of side dishes (your choice).
8  Pieces of Cornbread.
1  Dozen Slider Rolls.
Half-pints of Sweet, Hot & Gold BBQ Sauces.Half-pints of Sweet, Hot & Gold BBQ Sauces.

Supper for 6
11/2  Slabs of Ribs.
2   Pints of Pulled Pork, Chopped  

Beef Endz, Pulled Chicken, Sliced  
Beef Brisket or Hot Sausage.

2   Barbecued or Jamaican Jerked  
Half Chickens.

2  Quarts side dishes (your choice).
6  Pieces of Cornbread.
6  Sandwich Rolls.
Half-pints of Sweet, Hot & Gold BBQ Sauces.Half-pints of Sweet, Hot & Gold BBQ Sauces.

135.99135.99

Snack Pack for 8
1   Quart of Pulled Pork, Chicken,  

Chopped Beef Endz or Sliced  
Beef Brisket

1  Quart of a Side Dish
1  Pint of a Side Dish
8  Slider Rolls
1/2  Pint Homemade Pickles
Hot & Sweet BBQ SaucesHot & Sweet BBQ Sauces

46.9946.99

DessertsDesserts
Pecan or Sweet Potato PiePecan or Sweet Potato Pie ................. .................3.593.59
Key Lime PieKey Lime Pie ...................................................... ......................................................3.593.59
Peanut Butter PiePeanut Butter Pie ....................................... .......................................3.59 3.59 
Fruit CobblerFruit Cobbler ................................................... ...................................................3.59 3.59 
Dream BarDream Bar ............................................................. .............................................................2.59  2.59  
Chocolate Chip BrownieChocolate Chip Brownie ....................... .......................2.592.59
Big Chocolate Chip Pecan CookieBig Chocolate Chip Pecan Cookie ... ...1.99 1.99 

4300 Chantilly Shop. Ctr. #1a 
Chantilly, VA 20151

P: 703.488.9970 

F: 703.488.9972

11790 Baron Cameron Ave.
Reston, VA 20190

P: 703.429.1755
F: 703.429.1754

www.dcbbq.com

Our genuine, pit smoked barbecue  

is perfect for your party, function  

or business meal.  

Delivery is available for orders of  

$150.00 or more (advanced notice is  

required; $20.00 minimum delivery fee), 

or you can choose to pick up Willard’s 

real pit barbecue hot and ready-to-serve  

at your home or office.  

For Catering  

call 703-488-9971  

or go to www.dcbbq.com

Hours:
Mon-Sat 11am-9pm

Sun 11am-8pm

on Willard Road at the

Dulles Expo Center

&
at the Home Depot Center

in Reston, VA!

Group Meals

1 Slab of Ribs.
1   
 Beef, Pulled Chicken, Beef    
 Brisket or Hot Sausage.
1 Barbecued or Jamaican Jerked   
 Half Chicken.
2  Pints side dishes (your choice).
4  Pieces of Cornbread.
4  Sandwich Rolls.
Half-pints of Sweet, Hot & Gold BBQ Sauces.

11/2  Slabs of Ribs.
2  Pints of Pulled Pork, Chopped Beef,   
 Pulled Chicken, Beef Brisket or Hot  
 Sausage.
2  Barbecued or Jamaican Jerked Half  
 Chickens.
2  Quarts side dishes (your choice).
6  Pieces of Cornbread.
6  Sandwich Rolls.
Half-pints of Sweet, Hot & Gold BBQ Sauces.

   

1  Quart of Pulled Pork, Chicken,  
 Chopped Beef or Beef Brisket
1  Quart of a Side Dish
1  Pint of a Side Dish
8  Slider Rolls
1/2  Pint Homemade Pickles
Hot & Sweet BBQ Sauces

n, 

Pecan or Sweet Potato Pie .................3.59
Key Lime Pie ......................................................3.59
Peanut Butter Pie .......................................3.59 
Fruit Cobbler ...................................................3.59 
Dream Bar ............................................................ 2.29  
Chocolate Chip Brownie ...................... 2.29
Big Chocolate Chip Pecan Cookie ...1.99 

4300 Chantilly Shop. Ctr. #1a 

Chantilly
P: 703.488.9970

 

Order Online at

11790 Baron Cameron Ave.

Reston 
P: 703.429.1755

www.dcbbq.com

Pint of Pulled Pork, Chopped  

39.99

Feast for 8
2 Slabs of Ribs.
2 Pints of Pulled Pork, Chopped  
 Brisket Endz, Pulled Chicken, Sliced  
 Beef Brisket or Hot Sausage.
2 Barbecued or Jamaican Jerked 
 Half Chickens.
3 Quarts of side dishes (your choice).
8 Pieces of Cornbread.
1 Dozen Slider Rolls.
Half-pints of Sweet, Hot & Gold BBQ Sauces.

119.00119.00

Group MealsGroup Meals

Supper for 6
11/2 Slabs of Ribs.
2 Pints of Pulled Pork, Chopped  
 Brisket Endz, Pulled Chicken, Sliced  
 Beef Brisket or Hot Sausage.
2 Barbecued or Jamaican Jerked 
 Half Chickens.
2 Quarts side dishes (your choice).
6 Pieces of Cornbread.
6 Sandwich Rolls.
Half-pints of Sweet, Hot & Gold BBQ Sauces.

95.9995.99

Feedbag for 4
1 Slab of Ribs.
1 Pint of Pulled Pork, Chopped  
 Brisket Endz, Pulled Chicken, Sliced  
 Beef Brisket or Hot Sausage.
1 Barbecued or Jamaican Jerked 
 Half Chicken.
2 Pints side dishes (your choice).
4 Pieces of Cornbread.
4 Sandwich Rolls.
Half-pints of Sweet, Hot & Gold BBQ Sauces.

57.9957.99

Snack Pack for 8
1 Quart of Pulled Pork, Chicken,  
 Chopped Brisket Endz or Sliced  
 Beef Brisket
1 Quart of a Side Dish
1 Pint of a Side Dish
8 Slider Rolls
1/2 Pint Homemade Pickles
Hot & Sweet BBQ Sauces

39.9939.99

108.99108.99

Feedbag for 4
1  Slab of Ribs.
1   Pint of Pulled Pork, Chopped  

Beef Endz, Pulled Chicken, Sliced  
Beef Brisket or Hot Sausage.

1   Barbecued or Jamaican Jerked  
Half Chicken.

2  Pints side dishes (your choice).
4  Pieces of Cornbread.
4  Sandwich Rolls.
Half-pints of Sweet, Hot & Gold BBQ Sauces.Half-pints of Sweet, Hot & Gold BBQ Sauces.

64.9964.99



 
 w/ 2 sides w/ w/ 2 sides
  2 sides  3 sides & cornbread

NC Pulled Pork NC Pulled Pork 9.29 8.99 9.99 12.999.29 8.99 9.99 12.99
Smokey Joe’s Chopped Beef Endz Smokey Joe’s Chopped Beef Endz 11.99 11.69 12.69 15.6911.99 11.69 12.69 15.69
Pulled Chicken Pulled Chicken 9.29 8.99 9.99 12.999.29 8.99 9.99 12.99
Texas Sliced Brisket Texas Sliced Brisket 12.99 12.69 13.69 16.9912.99 12.69 13.69 16.99
Texas “Hot Guts” Sausage Texas “Hot Guts” Sausage 8.49 8.29 9.29 12.998.49 8.29 9.29 12.99
topped w/pickles, onions & gold sauce

Triple Play Sliders Triple Play Sliders 12.9912.99
Johnny’s Combo Sandwich Johnny’s Combo Sandwich 12.4912.49
chopped beef endz, sausage, coleslaw & pickles 
    
JamJamaicaican Jerk or BBQ Chicken an Jerk or BBQ Chicken   
1/4 Chicken1/4 Chicken ........................................................................................................................................... ........................................................................................................................................... 8.498.49
1/2 Chic1/2 Chickenken .......................................................................................................................................... ..........................................................................................................................................12.4912.49
    
St. LSt. Louis Cut Ribs ouis Cut Ribs   
Rib Sandwich (2 bones)Rib Sandwich (2 bones) ................................. ................................. 8.298.29

1/3 slab (4 bones)1/3 slab (4 bones)......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................13.9913.99
1/2 slab (6 bones)1/2 slab (6 bones) ................................................................................................................... ...................................................................................................................16.9916.99

Duo Platter (any 2 meats)Duo Platter (any 2 meats) ................................................................................................... ...................................................................................................16.9916.99
Trio Trio Platter (any 3 meats)Platter (any 3 meats) ................................................................................................. .................................................................................................17.9917.99

Bulk Ribs
Lone BoneLone Bone ................................ ................................2.99 2.99 
2 Bones2 Bones ....................................... .......................................5.795.79
3 Bones3 Bones ....................................... ....................................... 8.598.59
1/3 Slab1/3 Slab ................................. .................................11.2911.29
1/2 Slab1/2 Slab .................................. ..................................13.9913.99
Full SlabFull Slab .............................. .............................. 26.9926.99

Bulk Chicken

Jamaican Jerk or BBQ

1/4 Chicken1/4 Chicken ....
....................... ........................... 5.995.99

1/2 Chicken1/2 Chicken ...
....................... ..........................9.499.49

Whole Chicke
n

Whole Chicke
n ................ ................15.9915.99

Bulk Meat    1/2 Pt  Pt  Qt
NC Pulled PorkNC Pulled Pork ....................................... .......................................7.50 14.00 27.007.50 14.00 27.00

Smokey Joe’s ChoppedSmokey Joe’s Chopped
Beef EndzBeef Endz .................................................... .................................................... 9.00 18.00 34.009.00 18.00 34.00

BBQ Pulled ChickenBBQ Pulled Chicken .......................... ..........................7.50 14.00 27.007.50 14.00 27.00

Beef Brisket-SlicedBeef Brisket-Sliced ...................... ......................10.00 20.00 38.0010.00 20.00 38.00

Red Hot Smoked SausageRed Hot Smoked Sausage .............. ..............7.50 14.00 27.007.50 14.00 27.00

Baked BeansBaked Beans

Cole SlawCole Slaw
Potato SaladPotato Salad
Rice & BeansRice & Beans
Dirty RiceDirty Rice
Green BeansGreen Beans
Collard GreensCollard Greens
Mashed PotatoesMashed Potatoes
Black-Eyed CornBlack-Eyed Corn
Mac & CheeseMac & Cheese

1/2 pt1/2 pt ............................ ............................3.293.29      
ptpt ...................................... ......................................6.296.29      
QtQt ...................................... ......................................11.9911.99

SpecialtiesSpecialties               sandwiches served w/ 2 sides

BBQ Burrito  BBQ Burrito  (also available as a rice/lettuce bowl)  ......................................................................... .........................................................................7.497.49
Large flour tortilla stuffed with rice & beans, cabbage, salsa, cilantro & sour cream.

With pulled pork or chicken....8.99  ....8.99  With chopped beef endz....9.99  ....9.99  With sliced brisket....10.99  ....10.99  Smothered w/chile gravy & cheese........add 1.00

Texas Teaser TrayTexas Teaser Tray ............................................................................................................................................. .............................................................................................................................................14.9914.99
Brisket, pulled pork, sausage, and one meaty rib! Served with 2 sides and cheap white bread.

Bay of Pigs Cuban SandwichBay of Pigs Cuban Sandwich ................................................................................................................. ................................................................................................................. 11.9911.99
Smoked pork loin, sliced ham, and pulled pork with melted swiss cheese, pickled peppers and chipotle mayo. Served with 2 sides.

Double-Trouble SandwichDouble-Trouble Sandwich ........................................................................................................................... ...........................................................................................................................10.9910.99
Pulled chicken and hot sausage, topped with cole slaw, pickles, and our mumbo sauce. Served with 2 sides.

Redneck RollupRedneck Rollup .................................................................................................................................................... .................................................................................................................................................... 10.4910.49
Pulled pork, chicken, or chopped beef endz rolled up with dirty rice, collards, black-eyed corn, cabbage, and hot sauce. Served with 2 sides.

Mr. Willard’s Smoked Turkey Breast SandwichMr. Willard’s Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich ................................................................... ...................................................................10.9910.99
Wth lettuce, cranberry chutney, spicy mayo and crunchy cornbread crumbs. Served with 2 sides.

Hot Open-Faced Brisket SandwichHot Open-Faced Brisket Sandwich.........13.99.........13.99    (or)    Open Turkey SandwichOpen Turkey Sandwich.........11.99.........11.99
With mashed potatoes, pan gravy, green beans & cornbread.

Big Green Salad with CornbreadBig Green Salad with Cornbread    (choice of Caesar, Blue Cheese, or Balsamic Vinaigrette) ... ...7.497.49
With pulled chicken or pork....9.49  ....9.49  With smoked turkey breast....10.49....10.49

Side Dish PlatterSide Dish Platter    (choice of 3 side dishes with cornbread) ......................................................... .........................................................8.498.49

extrasextras
CornbreadCornbread ............................................................................... ...............................................................................$1.29  ea$1.29  ea
Hamburger or Slider RollsHamburger or Slider Rolls ................................ ................................ .45 ea, 4.99 doz.45 ea, 4.99 doz
Willard’s Pan GravyWillard’s Pan Gravy ................................................... ................................................... 4.99  pt4.99  pt
Willard’s Homemade Pickles Willard’s Homemade Pickles  ............................. .............................3.29 3.29 1/2 pt1/2 pt 6.29 6.29 pt pt
Willard’s Barbecue SauceWillard’s Barbecue Sauce ..................................... ..................................... 5.99  pt5.99  pt

(Hot, Sweet or Gold)(Hot, Sweet or Gold)
North Carolina Barbecue SauceNorth Carolina Barbecue Sauce .................... ....................3.99  pt3.99  pt
Spicy Green or Red SalsaSpicy Green or Red Salsa.......................................................................... 6.99  pt6.99  pt
Willard’s Barbecue RubWillard’s Barbecue Rub ........................................... ........................................... 4.99  1/2 pt4.99  1/2 pt
Jamaican Jerk RubJamaican Jerk Rub ....................................................... ....................................................... 4.99  1/2 pt4.99  1/2 pt
Willard’s Way Cool T-shirt or HatWillard’s Way Cool T-shirt or Hat ............. .............13.99 each13.99 each

Sandwich Tray (no bread) Platter

BarbecueBarbecue


